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Xpress

B C _ C R K
Rectangular Conference Table  
– Cubic Bases

This aesthetically refined table is available in a range of sizes to accommodate diverse 
numbers of participants and meeting spaces.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
Worksurface pieces, cubic bases with levelers, linking plates, power module cut-outs (if 
specified), wire management kit and mounting hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Power Modules.

NOTES
For the number of worksurface pieces, supports and module cut-outs included, refer to 
the Meeting Table Configurations and Supports in the Application Guide.

When Worksurface Thickness (V) option is specified, only Edge Trim Style (F) option 
is available.

When Worksurface Thickness (M or X) option is specified, the Edge Trim Styles (6 
or 9) options are available.

The 1 9/16" (X) thickness is not available in all Foundation Laminate and Edge Trim 
colors. Refer to the finish page of the Application Guide for details.

Not all finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or specification 
software for details.

Width

Depth

Worksurface Finish 

Foundation Laminate

Flintwood (No Cathedral)

Edge Trim Style 

6  Straight Trim

9  Flintwood Flat Trim

F  Full Knife Trim

Edge Trim Finish 

Edge Trim Colors 
(for trim style 6 or F)

Base Infill Finish 

Source Laminate

Flintwood (No Cathedral)

Support Finish 

AC  Clear Anodized

Foundation

Accent

Mica

PRODUCT OPTIONS CONTINUED

SAMPLE ORDER CODE CONTINUED

2E 6 4E 3E 60

See Pricing on the following page.

Worksurface Thickness 

M  1 3/16"

X  1 9/16"

V  1 3/16" Knife Edge

Depth 

48, 54, 60

Width 

120, 132, 144, 156, 168, 180, 
192, 204, 216

Corner Detail 

R  Radius

S  Straight (Shown)

Power Module Cut-Out 

NN  No Cut-Out (Shown)

LS  Linear Power Module – 
Standard 18"

LX  Linear Power Module – 
Extended 28"

PQ  Power Pill – Quad

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

BCMCRK 48 132 S NN
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Xpress

B C _ C R K
Rectangular Conference Table  

– Cubic Bases (Continued)
DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING

 1 3/16" (M) 1 3/16" KNIFE EDGE (V) 1 9/16" (X)

   STRAIGHT (S)

   FOUNDATION  FOUNDATION FOUNDATION 
   LAMINATE FLINTWOOD LAMINATE LAMINATE FLINTWOOD

 BASE INFILL FINISH

   Source  Source  Source  Source  Source 
 D W Laminate  Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood

 48 120 3566 6549 7320 10303 3857 6840 4040 7023 7921 10904
 48 132 4218 7201 7784 10767 4530 7513 4653 7636 8445 11428
 48 144 4858 7841 8115 11098 5191 8174 5429 8412 8835 11818
 48 156 5094 8077 8444 11427 5447 8430 5710 8693 9223 12206
 48 168 5321 8304 8890 11873 5695 8678 5984 8967 9730 12713

 54 120 3836 6821 7869 10854 4137 7122 4269 7254 8547 11532
 54 132 4427 7412 8226 11211 4749 7734 4971 7956 8967 11952
 54 144 5032 8017 8578 11563 5375 8360 5694 8679 9392 12377
 54 156 5325 8310 9047 12032 5689 8674 6036 9021 9928 12913
 54 168 5576 8561 9401 12386 5961 8946 6449 9434 10347 13332
 54 180 6036 10517 11806 16287 6441 10922 6894 11375 12819 17300
 54 192 6254 10735 12158 16639 6680 11161 7095 11576 13240 17721

 60 144 5237 8227 n/a n/a 5590 8580 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 156 5523 8513 n/a n/a 5897 8887 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 168 6115 9105 n/a n/a 6509 9499 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 180 6296 10783 n/a n/a 6712 11199 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 192 6476 10963 n/a n/a 6912 11399 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 204 6804 11291 n/a n/a 7262 11749 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 216 7040 11527 n/a n/a 7518 12005 n/a n/a n/a n/a

   RADIUS (R)

   FOUNDATION  FOUNDATION FOUNDATION 
   LAMINATE FLINTWOOD LAMINATE LAMINATE FLINTWOOD

 BASE INFILL FINISH

   Source  Source  Source  Source  Source 
   Laminate  Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood

 48 120 3566 6549 8050 11033 n/a n/a 4040 7023 8653 11636
 48 132 4218 7201 8562 11545 n/a n/a 4653 7636 9223 12206
 48 144 4858 7841 8936 11919 n/a n/a 5429 8412 9656 12639
 48 156 5094 8077 9314 12297 n/a n/a 5710 8693 10093 13076
 48 168 5321 8304 9802 12785 n/a n/a 5984 8967 10644 13627

 54 120 3836 6821 8637 11622 n/a n/a 4269 7254 9310 12295
 54 132 4427 7412 9038 12023 n/a n/a 4971 7956 9779 12764
 54 144 5032 8017 9436 12421 n/a n/a 5694 8679 10247 13232
 54 156 5325 8310 9949 12934 n/a n/a 6036 9021 10829 13814
 54 168 5576 8561 10349 13334 n/a n/a 6449 9434 11297 14282
 54 180 6036 10517 12797 17278 n/a n/a 6894 11375 13814 18295
 54 192 6254 10735 13198 17679 n/a n/a 7095 11576 14281 18762

 60 144 5237 8227 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 156 5523 8513 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 168 6115 9105 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 180 6296 10783 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 192 6476 10963 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 204 6804 11291 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 216 7040 11527 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a


